Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-
L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

GAINWARD RTX5080 PHOENIX V1 16GB GDDR7 256bit

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Ultra 16GB GDDR7 256Bit

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Vulcan W 0C 16GB GDDR7
256

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

ASUS PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING EKRAN
KART

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-016G-GAMIN EKRAN KARTI

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

PNY RTX 5080 16GB GDDR7 256Bit Ekran Karti
(VCG508016TFXPB1-0)

Marka

Asus

Powercolor

Gainward

Colorful

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Pny

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

577,50

656,25

.573,95

.890,00

.995,00

.098,95

.098,95

.203,95

.308,95

.623,95

525,00

.573,95

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb



GAINWARD RTX5080 PHOENIX 16GB GDDR7 256bit

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-16G

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

PNY VCNT1000 8GB DDR6 128Bit 4 DISPLAY CIKISLI
YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI (VCNT1000-8GB-SB)

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5080 Advanced 16GB GDRR7
256Bit

Gainward

Asus

Afox

Pny

Colorful

1.605,45 USD

3.148,95 USD

120,75 USD

472,50 USD

1.962,45 USD



